
Lease: Burris Well #: 10W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ejVeSlnc~ I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE NE SW SW S12 T17 R24E

OPR#: 3895 r A , I Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU'i'pN ~ , I Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1310

OPR#: 4339 oI:'l -, 'a...tt
Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 4192

"'" ""'"
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29377-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 12-07-12

Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 12-11-12
503' Ft Of 60 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TO: 510' Ft. I27/8" 8rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil
4 5 Clay
34 39 Lime

49 88 Shale -
10 98 Lime
4 102 Shale

10 112 GasSand (Shaley)

14 126 Shale
5 131 Lime

20 151 Shale

9 160 Sandy Shale (Odor)

17 177 Shale
10 187 Lime

15 202 Shale
27 229 Lime Surface 12-07-12
6 235 Black Shale Set Time 11:30 AM

21 256 lime Called 9:25 AM - Talked To Brooke

4 260 Black Shale

3 263 lime Well TO- 510' Ft.
5 268 Shale Long string 503' 2 7/8" 8rd Pipe

5 273 lime Set Time 10:30 PM 12-11-12

3 276 Shale Called 8:20 AM - Talked To Brooke
3 279 Shale (Limey)

3 282 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

20 302 Shale
24 326 Sand (Dry)

55 381 Shale

12 393 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

25 418 Shale
1 419 Black Shale

29 448 Shale

1 449 Shale (limey)
7.5 456.50 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water) (Very Little Oil)

1.5 458 Oil Sand (Fractured) (Water) (Very Little Oil)

4 462 Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Oil) (Some Shale)

3 465 Oil Sand (Oil & Some Water) (Fair Bleed) (Some
Shale)

.5 465.5 Oil Sand (Fractured) (Oil & Some Water) (Fair
Bleed)

.5 466 Lime
2.5 468.5 Oil Sand (Soms Shale) (Fair Bleed)
6.5 475 Shale

4 479 Lime



Dale Jackson Production Co

"
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 10W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE NE SW SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris FSL:1310

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 4192

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29377-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-07-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-11-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 451 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Oil) 456,S'

1 452

2 453

3 454

4 455

5 456

6 457 Oil Sand (Fractured)(Water) (Very Little Oil) 458'

7 458
Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Oil) (Some Shale) 462'

8 459

9 460

10 461

11 462
Oil Sand (Oil & Some Water) (Fair Bleed) 465'

12 463

13 464

14 465
Oil Sand (Fractured) (Some Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed) 465.5'

15 466 Lime ( Core Locked Up Because Of Fracture) (Pulled Out And Begin To Core Again)

16

17

18

19

20



,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 10W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE NE SW SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris FSL:1310

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 4192

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #2 API#: 15-121-29377-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 12-07-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-11-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 467 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 468.5

1 468 1:00 1

2 469 2:30 1.5 Shale 474.5'

3 470 4:30 2

4 471 6:00 1.5

5 472 9:00 3

6 473 11:30 2.5

7 474 14:00 3.5

Lime

8 475 16.00 2

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dale Jackson Production Co

a.



No v. 30. 2012 - I:08PMAverf~rL~3iri5~~r No. 3614 P. 1

CustomerC
o • BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795·2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 PLEA.SE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10045770
Special Time: 14:54:09
Inslructions Ship Dale: , 1/28/12

Invoice Data: 11/30/12
Sale rep #: MAVERY MIKE Ace! rap code: Due Date: 01/05/13

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIElD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer"': 3570021 Customer po: Order By:BOB

opy

E
Cl:NUMBER
DENCE

&TH
POP,<fIQ01 T 27

FILLED 6Y CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER.

100.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS
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DESCRIPTION 1 Alt Pnce/Oorn PRICE EXTENSIONORDER SHIP ill UlM- 1 ITEM#

280.00
240.00

14.00

280.00 L! BAG iCPPC
240.00 Ll BAG ICPPM

14.00 II EA ~CPQP
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B.8900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00
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Sales total $4116.80

SHIPVIA MIAMICOUNTY I~F_re-.:ig~h_t 1_0_00_0-;0Mise + Frgt
It---- RECEIVEOCOMPLETEANDINGOODCONDInON---ilTaxable 4216.80

Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax
Tax#

318.37x
$4535.171

2 - customer copy
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